Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fleur Jenkins-Lane - (1227231) - Brockworth Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:51.51
2:53.65
2:55.56
2:55.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:55.98
2:51.51
2:53.65

2:55.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

339
326
316
313

WA Pts

313
339
326

316

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

03/07/22
29/05/22
21/11/21
08/10/22

Date

08/10/22
03/07/22
29/05/22

21/11/21

Meet
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Southwold ASC May L3 Meet
Calne Alpha Level 3 Last Chance Open Meet
CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships

Meet
CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Southwold ASC May L3 Meet

Calne Alpha Level 3 Last Chance Open Meet

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Gloucester 3
Gloucester 3
Calne 3
Cheltenham 4

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Cheltenham 4
Gloucester 3
Gloucester 3
Calne 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



