Fleur Jenkins-Lane - (1227231) - Brockworth Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.51	339	F	03/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:53.65	326	F	29/05/22	Southwold ASC May L3 Meet	Gloucester		3
2:55.56	316	F	21/11/21	Calne Alpha Level 3 Last Chance Open Meet	Calne		3
2:55.98	313	F	08/10/22	CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships	Cheltenham		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:55.98	313	F	08/10/22	CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships	Cheltenham		4
2:51.51	339	F	03/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:53.65	326	F	29/05/22	Southwold ASC May L3 Meet	Gloucester		3
2:55.56	316	F	21/11/21	Calne Alpha Level 3 Last Chance Open Meet	Calne		3

Page 1/1